Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.

[ 1)
NI

County/School Name
Charlevoix - 0

Beaver Island Community Sch
Grand Traverse - 0

Traverse City Central HS
Traverse City West HS

Kent -0
Plymouth Christian HS
Macomb -0

Chippewa Valley HS
Math/Science Centers - 0
Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews

Deepti A, Troy HS

Venkatesh A, Novi High School
Reagan C, Troy HS

Nicholas F, Detroit Country Day Sch
Vikram G, Detroit Country Day Sch
David H, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Kenny H, Troy HS

Rishi K, Troy HS

Jiaxu L, Detroit Country Day Sch
Razzi M, Detroit Country Day Sch
Vasu R, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Reagan C - Troy HS

Connor S - Detroit Country Day Sch
Ruthesh T - Troy HS

Alex X - Troy HS

Deepti A - Troy HS

Jiaxu L - Detroit Country Day Sch
Razzi M - Detroit Country Day Sch
Shreyas S - Novi High School

Rahul T - Detroit Country Day Sch
Gary X - Troy HS

Aeres Z - Detroit Country Day Sch
Venkatesh A - Novi High School
Chris B - Detroit Country Day Sch
Kenny H - Troy HS

Nicolas H - Troy HS

Vasu R - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Himani Y - Detroit Country Day Sch
Aditi L - Troy HS

Varun R - Troy HS

Detroit Country Day Sch
Troy HS
Novi High School

MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
RO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

DECEMBER 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 TOT County/School Name
Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
8 17 25 Oakland - 0

Detroit Country Day Sch
International Academy
Novi High School
Troy Athens HS
Troy HS

Wayne - 0

18 22 23 63 Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Trenton High School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Connor S, Detroit Country Day Sch
Shreyas S, Novi High School

Zaid S, Detroit Country Day Sch
Rahul T, Detroit Country Day Sch
Ruthesh T, Troy HS

Abhishek V, Novi High School
Gary X, Troy HS

Alex X, Troy HS

Himani Y, Detroit Country Day Sch
Jason Z, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Aeres Z, Detroit Country Day Sch

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

18 Abhishek V - Novi High School

18 Nikhil D - Novi High School

18 Rishi K - Troy HS

18 Sujit L - Novi High School

17 Eric M - Novi High School

17 Joe P - Chippewa Valley HS

17 Rishith S - Novi High School

17 Seohyeon C - Novi High School

17 Rohan G - Troy Athens HS

17 Akul G - Troy HS

17 Mathew T - Troy HS

16 Nicholas F - Detroit Country Day Sch
16 Vikram G - Detroit Country Day Sch
16 Risha N - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
16 Abi P - Novi High School

16 Zaid S - Detroit Country Day Sch

16 Alexander W - Novi High School

15 Jason Z - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
15

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

90 Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
90 Chippewa Valley HS
81 Troy Athens HS

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12

12
12
12
12

#1 #2 #3 TOT

16

30

24

22

30

17
15

30

29
30
30

28

70
63
63

30
19
28
11
30

25
11

16

90
19
81
63
90

70
34



